
Lucknow - Yesvantpur SF Express (via Perambur)/12540 - SF - SWR 
BZA/Vijayawada Junction to BWT/Bangarapet Junction 

11h 23m - 715 km - 4 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 20:25 2,3 1 0 62 124 NR
2 RBL Rae Bareli Junction 21:40 21:45 5m 2 1 78 78 112 NR
3 AME Amethi 22:31 22:33 2m 1 1 138 45 100 NR
4 MBDP MBDD Pratapgarh

Junction
23:20 23:25 5m 1 1 173 32 97 NR

5 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction
(Allahabad)

01:15 01:40 25m 7 2 232 55 97 NCR

6 MKP Manikpur Junction 03:28 03:30 2m 1 2 332 85 243 NCR
7 STA Satna Junction 04:25 04:30 5m 1 2 409 76 315 WCR
8 JBP Jabalpur 07:00 07:10 10m 1 2 599 70 411 WCR
9 ET Itarsi Junction 10:40 10:50 10m 6,7 2 843 66 329 WCR
10 NGP Nagpur Junction 15:20 15:25 5m 2 2 1141 60 309 CR
11 BPQ Balharshah 18:55 19:00 5m 1 2 1350 64 346 CR
12 WL Warangal 22:48 22:50 2m 1 2 1593 64 271 SCR
13 BZA Vijayawada Junction 02:05 02:15 10m 3 1800 60 19 SCR
14 TVT Tiruvottiyur 09:15 09:20 5m 3 2222 107 6 SR
15 PER Perambur 09:25 09:30 5m 2 3 2231 82 7 SR
16 KPD Katpadi Junction 11:05 11:20 15m 1 3 2355 69 215 SR
17 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 12:33 12:35 2m 0 3 2439 71 400 SR
18 BWT Bangarapet Junction 13:38 13:40 2m 0 3 2514 36 810 SWR
19 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 15:45 0 3 2591 - 915 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 26 2024 (21:41)

May 26 2024 (21:41)

1

1


